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Entered

2011-04-19
23:24:36

2011-04-19
23:41:32

2011-04-20
07:03:57

2011-04-20
07:07:38

2011-04-20
08:02:46

2011-04-20
08:08:41

2011-04-20
08:43:53

2011-04-20
09:06:48

2011-04-20
09:26:15

2011-04-20
09:42:20

2011-04-20
09:47:27

2011-04-20
09:48:38

2011-04-20
09:51:23

2011-04-20
11:04:55

Person

Jamie

Dadio

Jason

Lauren

MOM/GMA

John

Dan

Uncle j

Jonathan

Alicia

Laura

Brian M

Kary

Debbie M

Birth Date

2011-05-23

2011-05-11

2011-05-27

2011-05-20

2011-05-20

2011-05-18

2011-05-21

2011-05-17

2011-05-16

2011-05-29

2011-05-14

2011-05-23

2011-05-17

2011-05-19

Birth

Time

14:30

22:47

19:00

05:14

03:33

03:00

16:23

06:24

07:40

15:00

23:41

00:00

22:11

05:24

Length

21.000

22.000

21.500

19.000

21.500

20.500

19.000

19.500

19.250

18.250

20.000

21.000

18.500

19.000

Weight

7.375
7 |bs 60z

7.563
7 Ibs 90z

8.000
8 lbs

6.563
6 |lbs 90z

7.063
7 |bs 1oz

7.063
7 |lbs 1oz

7.188
7 Ibs 30z

7.063
7 |lbs 1oz

6.813
6 Ibs 130z

6.313
6 |lbs 50z

7.780
7 |bs 120z

7.125
7 |lbs 20z

6.750
6 Ibs 120z

6.500
6 |Ibs 8oz
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2011-04-20
12:15:17

2011-04-20
12:24:45

2011-04-20
12:33:27

2011-04-20
13:17:33

2011-04-20
13:19:44

2011-04-20
13:32:25

2011-04-20
13:49:30

2011-04-20
14:38:57

2011-04-20
15:25:06

2011-04-20
17:05:33

2011-04-20
20:53:07

2011-04-20
20:56:20

2011-04-20
21:19:16

2011-04-20
21:40:28

2011-04-20
22:19:04

2011-04-20
22:22:12

Auz

ilac121

Dave

Courtney

Jessica

Darcy

Tammy Royer

Dawn

Auntie Destiny

Samantha

Nora

Auntie Jenn

Kelsie

Jeff

DavidLSmith

Dawn C

2011-05-22

2011-05-22

2011-05-13

2011-05-12

2011-05-19

2011-06-01

2011-05-19

2011-05-11

2011-05-18

2011-05-18

2011-05-23

2011-05-15

2011-05-25

2011-05-22

2011-05-15

2011-05-18

11:11

00:58

08:30

14:47

14:00

12:00

23:15

16:49

16:45

16:12

08:00

08:05

08:34

16:30

14:47

16:21

22.000

19.620

18.000

20.300

19.000

21.000

20.500

21.000

19.000

19.500

19.230

20.250

21.330

20.150

20.500

19.500

7.688
7 Ibs 110z

7.563
7 Ibs 90z

6.250
6 |lbs 40z

7.350
7 |bs 60z

6.938
6 Ibs 150z

8.500
8 Ibs 8oz

7.188
7 lbs 30z

6.625
6 Ibs 100z

7.125
7 lbs 20z

6.938
6 Ibs 150z

7.125
7 lbs 20z

7.688
7 Ibs 110z

7.063
7 Ibs loz

7.900
7 Ibs 140z

6.563
6 Ibs 90z

7.125
7 |bs 20z



2011-04-21 ; ) 6.438
17:39:12 Connie Ourada 2011-05-19 23:42  19.250 6 Ibs 70z
2011-04-24 } 6.250
10-07:03 ACTUAL RESULTS 2011-04-23  07:13 19.500 6 Ibs 407



Statistics

Guesses: 31
Average Length: 20 in
Average Weight: 7.14 lbs

Dadio ():

Jason (jwsmithl072@???.com):

Lauren (lcordin@???.com): | love Baby pools thanks for setting this up Whitney!

MOM/GMA (): Okie dokie kids, works for me! If | come this weekend it flows into Memorial weekend. Winning!!!
John (johnperrone78@???.com):

Dan (illbeamonkeysuncle@???.com):

Uncle j (Jordanstevens@???.net):

Jonathan (jonsanow@?7??.com):

Alicia (aacave@???.com): Best of Luck to you and your Husband and your new Adventure you are about to start.



Laura (laura@???.com): | love this sort of thing!!! Congrats Whit and Dan!

Brian M (brian.matiash@???.com): Congrats, again, guys. Wishing the new family tons of health & happiness.

Kary (Kary1232@???.com): Congrats on the new little princess!

Debbie M (debm67@7?7??.com): | hope everything goes well! We look forward to meeting your new little addition :)

Auz (auz1111@???.com): Congrats to both of you!

ilac121 (cali@???.com): This is oh so exciting! | cannot wait to see you all and meet little Lily!

Dave (dhuttphoto@?7?7?.net):

Courtney (): eeee so exciting =D

Jessica (jjjuicy20@???.com): Congrats!!!

Darcy (doodlebug223@7?7??.com):

Tammy Royer (Foralikat@???.com):

Dawn (dawnrickl@???.com):

Auntie Destiny (): the 18 because then its the same day (18) as him also i think 19 inches is the perfect length :] im going to win!

Samantha (samsanow@???.com): Yay! This is fun! | wanted to guess the 13th, because that is my birthday, but I'm just not sure Lily will come that early.

Nora (norakauffman@???.com): | agree with Jamie! What do we win? Haha! Congrats u two;)



Auntie Jenn (jenlynben5@7?7??.com): Yay! Hurry up Miss Lilly!
Kelsie (kelsie@???.com): So excited for the two of you!!!

Jeff ():

DavidLSmith ():

Dawn C (dawnrcolvin@???.com): so excited for you guys!!!

Connie Ourada (connieeo24@?7??.com): Can hardly wait!! Hope | win.

ACTUAL RESULTS ():
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