## bebepool.com - Dan and Whitney's Baby Pool - https://bebepool.com/alynn21

Entered	Person	Birth Date	Birth Time	Length	Weight
2011-04-19 23:24:36	Jamie	2011-05-23	14:30	21.000	7.375 7 lbs 6oz
2011-04-19 23:41:32	Dadio	2011-05-11	22:47	22.000	7.563 7 lbs 9oz
2011-04-20 07:03:57	Jason	2011-05-27	19:00	21.500	8.000 8 lbs
2011-04-20 07:07:38	Lauren	2011-05-20	05:14	19.000	6.563 6 lbs 9oz
2011-04-20 08:02:46	MOM/GMA	2011-05-20	03:33	21.500	7.063 7 lbs 1oz
2011-04-20 08:08:41	John	2011-05-18	03:00	20.500	7.063 7 lbs 1oz
2011-04-20 08:43:53	Dan	2011-05-21	16:23	19.000	7.188 7 lbs 3oz
2011-04-20 09:06:48	Uncle j	2011-05-17	06:24	19.500	7.063 7 lbs 1oz
2011-04-20 09:26:15	Jonathan	2011-05-16	07:40	19.250	6.813 6 lbs 13oz
2011-04-20 09:42:20	Alicia	2011-05-29	15:00	18.250	6.313 6 lbs 5oz
2011-04-20 09:47:27	Laura	2011-05-14	23:41	20.000	7.780 7 lbs 12oz
2011-04-20 09:48:38	Brian M	2011-05-23	00:00	21.000	7.125 7 lbs 2oz
2011-04-20 09:51:23	Kary	2011-05-17	22:11	18.500	6.750 6 lbs 12oz
2011-04-20 11:04:55	Debbie M	2011-05-19	05:24	19.000	6.500 6 lbs 8oz

2011-04-20 12:15:17	Auz	2011-05-22	11:11	22.000	7.688 7 lbs 11oz
2011-04-20 12:24:45	ilac121	2011-05-22	00:58	19.620	7.563 7 lbs 9oz
2011-04-20 12:33:27	Dave	2011-05-13	08:30	18.000	6.250 6 lbs 4oz
2011-04-20 13:17:33	Courtney	2011-05-12	14:47	20.300	7.350 7 lbs 6oz
2011-04-20 13:19:44	Jessica	2011-05-19	14:00	19.000	6.938 6 lbs 15oz
2011-04-20 13:32:25	Darcy	2011-06-01	12:00	21.000	8.500 8 lbs 8oz
2011-04-20 13:49:30	Tammy Royer	2011-05-19	23:15	20.500	7.188 7 lbs 3oz
2011-04-20 14:38:57	Dawn	2011-05-11	16:49	21.000	6.625 6 lbs 10oz
2011-04-20 15:25:06	Auntie Destiny	2011-05-18	16:45	19.000	7.125 7 lbs 2oz
2011-04-20 17:05:33	Samantha	2011-05-18	16:12	19.500	6.938 6 lbs 15oz
2011-04-20 20:53:07	Nora	2011-05-23	08:00	19.230	7.125 7 lbs 2oz
2011-04-20 20:56:20	Auntie Jenn	2011-05-15	08:05	20.250	7.688 7 lbs 11oz
2011-04-20 21:19:16	Kelsie	2011-05-25	08:34	21.330	7.063 7 lbs 1oz
2011-04-20 21:40:28	Jeff	2011-05-22	16:30	20.150	7.900 7 lbs 14oz
2011-04-20 22:19:04	DavidLSmith	2011-05-15	14:47	20.500	6.563 6 lbs 9oz
2011-04-20 22:22:12	Dawn C	2011-05-18	16:21	19.500	7.125 7 lbs 2oz

2011-04-21 17:39:12	Connie Ourada	2011-05-19	23:42	19.250	6.438 6 lbs 7oz
2011-04-24 10:07:03	ACTUAL RESULTS	2011-04-23	07:13	19.500	6.250 6 lbs 4oz

## **Statistics**

Guesses:

Average Length: 20 in

31

Average Weight:	7.14 lbs
amia (wingsaa17	@???.com): What will we win though??????
Padio ( ):	e : : :.com). What will we will thought : : : :
ason (jwsmith107	'2@???.com):
.auren (Icordin@?	???.com): I love Baby pools thanks for setting this up Whitney!
IOM/GMA ( ): Oki	e dokie kids, works for me! If I come this weekend it flows into Memorial weekend. Winning!!!
ohn (johnperrone	78@???.com):
<b>)an</b> (illbeamonkey	suncle@???.com):
<b>Incle j</b> (Jordanste	vens@???.net):
onathan (jonsand	
Alicia (aacave@??	??.com): Best of Luck to you and your Husband and your new Adventure you are about to start.

Laura (laura@???.com): I love this sort of thing!!! Congrats Whit and Dan!
Brian M (brian.matiash@???.com): Congrats, again, guys. Wishing the new family tons of health & happiness.
Kary (Kary1232@???.com): Congrats on the new little princess!
Debbie M (debm67@???.com): I hope everything goes well! We look forward to meeting your new little addition :)
Auz (auz1111@???.com): Congrats to both of you!
ilac121 (cali@???.com): This is oh so exciting! I cannot wait to see you all and meet little Lily!
Dave (dhuttphoto@???.net):
Courtney ( ): eeee so exciting =D
Jessica (jjjuicy20@???.com): Congrats!!!
Darcy (doodlebug223@???.com):
Tammy Royer (Foralikat@???.com):
Dawn (dawnrick1@???.com):
Auntie Destiny (): the 18 because then its the same day (18) as him also i think 19 inches is the perfect length:] im going to win!
Samantha (samsanow@???.com): Yay! This is fun! I wanted to guess the 13th, because that is my birthday, but I'm just not sure Lily will come that early.
Nora (norakauffman@???.com): I agree with Jamie! What do we win? Haha! Congrats u two;)

Auntie Jenn (jenlynben5@???.com): Yay! Hurry up Miss Lilly!
Kelsie (kelsie@???.com): So excited for the two of you!!!
Jeff ( ):
DavidLSmith ( ):
Dawn C (dawnrcolvin@???.com): so excited for you guys!!!
Connie Ourada (connieeo24@???.com): Can hardly wait!! Hope I win.
ACTUAL RESULTS ( ):

Generated by <u>bebepool.com</u>